Tool catalogue
Perfect solutions for economic timber processing
Innovation in timber engineering
2 3
Innovation in timber engineering
Dear customer,
Hundegger machines are a synonym for effectiveness and efficiency! In order to guarantee these

Reversible tips for endmills
Reversible tips for endmills
Type Designation Dimension suitable for
WZ-WM-00-0002-00 HM changeable cutter 12 x 12 x 1,5 mm
Chamfered on 4 sides
WZ-WPF-FF-0001/0002/0004
WZ-WM-00-0003-00 HM changeable cutter 20 x 12 x 1,5 mm
Chamfered on 2 sides
WZ-WPF-FF-0001/0002
WZ-WM-00-0006-00 HM changeable cutter 15 x 12 x 1,5 mm WZ-WPF-FF-0004
KT-WF-289-00 HM changeable cutter 12 x 12 x 1,5 mm WZ-WPF-FF-0001/0002/0005
Type Intended use Surface Splinter Service life
HSS Softwood (Spruce) + + +
Hardwood (Oak) - - -
PM Softwood (Spruce) + + + + + +
(Powder metal) Hardwood (Oak) + + + + + +
FHM Softwood (Spruce) + + + + + + + + +
(Full hard metal) Hardwood (Oak) + + + + + + + + +
10 11
Contour milling cutters
Tiroler Schloß contour milling cutter - END MILLING CUTTER
Type Design Ø mm UL mm OL mm Shaft Ø
mm
K1 K2 / K3
K2-5
PBA
WZ-KF-1040-00 HM-Rev.Tip 101,97 160 225,5 30 X X X
Tiroler Schloß contour milling cutter - Reversible tip cutter head
Type Design Ø mm Width Holder K1 K2 / K3
K2-5
PBA
WZ-WMK-00-0025-00 HM-Rev.Tip 350 mm 80 mm 55 mm Angle 8° X X X
Klingschrot milling cutter for universal mill
Type Design Ø mm Width Holder
WZ WMK-
00-0105-00
Soldered hard
metal Bars
260 mm 120 mm 55 mm
WZ-WMK-
00-0102-00
Soldered hard
metal Bars
260 mm 161 mm 55 mm
WZ-WMK-
00-0101-00
Soldered hard
metal Bars
260 mm 131 mm 55 mm
Klingschrot milling cutter with shaft
Type Design Ø mm Width Holder
WZ-KF-
00-0008-00
Soldered hard
metal Bars
115,4
mm
160 mm 30 mm
WZ-KF-
00-0019-00
Soldered hard
metal Bars
87,9
mm
105 mm 30 mm
Groove milling cutters
Groove milling cutters with reversible tips

KT-WF-09-00 100 25 24
Cutter arbor for holding the groove milling cutter
Type Designation Milling cutt holder mm
WZ-WZB-00-0255-00 Cutter arbor 25
KT-W-001-00 Collet chuck 30
Other dimensions and designs on request
12 13
Base body without replaceable cutter
Dovetail WZ-SF-100-00 D60 SL28/NL51S=30mm left
Complete dovetail milling cutter consisting of one cutter each:
Replaceable cutter A KT-WF-362-00 39,7 x 15,7 x 1.5 left PU = 3 pieces
Replaceable cutter B KT-WF-363-00 39,7 x 15,7 x 1.5 left PU = 3 pieces
Replaceable cutter C KT-WF-364-00 39,7 x 15,7 x 1.5 left PU = 3 pieces
Complete dovetail milling cutter consisting of one cutter each:
Replaceable cutter A KT-WF-405-00 53 x 17,6 x 1,5 left PU = 3 pieces
Replaceable cutter B KT-WF-406-00 53 x 17,6 x 1,5 left PU = 3 pieces
Replaceable cutter C KT-WF-407-00 53 x 17,6 x 1,5 left PU = 3 pieces
Base body without replaceable cutter
Dovetail WZ-SF-1125-00 D65 SL28 S=30mm right
Complete dovetail milling cutter consisting of one cutter each:
Replaceable cutter A KT-WF-392-00 46 x 18,9 x 2mm right PU = 3 pieces
Replaceable cutter B KT-WF-393-00 46 x 18,9 x 2mm right PU = 3 pieces
Replaceable cutter C KT-WF-394-00 46 x 18,9 x 2mm right PU = 3 pieces
Base body without replaceable cutter
Schwalbenschwanz WZ-SF-1126-00 D65  NL45 M16 x1,5 left
Replaceable cutters:
Wechselmesser "A" KT-WF-395-00 46 x 18,9 x 2,0 mm left PU= 3 Pieces
Wechselmesser "B" KT-WF-396-00 46 x 18,9 x 2,0 mm left PU= 3 Pieces
Wechselmesser "C KT-WF-397-00 46 x 18,9 x 2,0 mm left PU= 3 Pieces
Base body with replaceable cutter
Dovetail WZ-WPF-SF-0006-00 D45 NL28 M16x1,5 left
Replaceable cutters:
Replaceable cutter A WZ-WM-00-0026-00 34,63 x 18 x 2,0mm left PU = 3 pieces

PBA-WZ-153-00 240 mm HSK-C80
Adapter for PBA milling tools
Type Designation Dimensions
PBA-WZ-150-00 Adapter PBA tool holder HSK-C80 on collet chuck holder ER40
PBA-WZ-131-00 Adapter PBA tool holder Ø 44 mm on collet chuck holder ER40
PBA-WZ-130-00 Adapter PBA tool holder Ø 32 mm on collet chuck holder ER40
WZ-WZB-00-0012-00 Adapter HSK-C80 gripper groove ER40 40x214x254 mm
WZ-WZB-00-0092-00 Adapter HSK-C80 gripper groove ER40 184 mm long
Saw Bar and suitale chains
Type Designation Cutting width
WZ-SS-00-0001-00 Saw Bar for chain pitch 15 mm 12 mm
KT-WK-127-00 Hard metal saw chain 14 mm
KT-WK-124-00 HSS saw chain 12 mm
PBA tools and accessories
Special tools on request
         1       2       3       4       5       6       7       8
                       16                 11   12            15
  9
10 13
14
30 31
ROBOT-Unit
tools and accessories
Standard tools ROBOT-Unit
Type Design Ø / Width / Drilling /
UL / OL in mm
Shank Ø
in mm
WZ-WMK-00-0090-00 Reversible tip cutter head 160 x 80 x 55 DKN
WZ-WMK-00-1086-00 Reversible tip cutter head W-Plan 300 x 40 x 45 DKN
WZ-WPF-00-0006-00 Contour milling cutter Tiroler Schloß 105 x 175 x 195
WZ-WPF-FF-0030-00 Reversible tip helical milling cutter 80 x 210 x 275
WZ-B-00-0130-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 8 x 220 x 275 8
WZ-B-00-0195-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 10 x 220 x 270 10
WZ-B-00-0136-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 12 x 220 x 270 10
WZ-B-00-0137-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 14 x 220 x 270 10
WZ-B-00-0138-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 16 x 220 x 270 13
WZ-B-00-0139-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 18 x 220 x 270 13
WZ-B-00-0140-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 20 x 220 x 270 13
WZ-B-00-0141-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 22 x 220 x 270 16
WZ-B-00-0142-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 24 x 220 x 270 16
WZ-B-00-0143-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 26 x 220 x 270 16
WZ-B-00-0144-00 Timber twist drill HSS double cutter 30 x 220 x 270 16
Tool holders for ROBOT-Unit
Type Design Suitable for...
WZ-WZB-00-0200-00 Saw Bar flange HSK-63F Circular saw Bar
WZ-WZB-00-0208-00 Tool holder HSK-F63 Cutter head with drilling 45mm
WZ-WZB-00-0207-00 Tool holder HSK-F63 Cutter head with drilling 55mm
WZ-WZB-00-0201-00 Collet chuck HSK-F63 ER40 Endmill / Dovetail milling cutter and drill
Circular saw Bar
Type  Ø x Width x Drilling (mm) Teeth number
WZ-KSB-00-0042-00 500 x 4,4 x 30 36
WZ-KSB-00-0044-00 500 x 5,2 x 30 36
Please note! Order the suitable tool holder if not available! Special tools on request
Information on the tool positions on the K2-Robot unit
Item max.
diameter
max. length from
spindle collar
Example
1 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
2 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
3 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
4 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
5 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
6 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
7 ø 160 295 Plain milling cutter, drill, endmill, special milling cutter etc.
8 ø 160 295 Plain milling cutter, drill, endmill, special milling cutter etc.
9 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
10 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
11 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
12 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.
13 ø 105 295 Drill, endmill, dovetail milling cutter etc.

Marking accessories
Label roller for labelling machine
Type Designation Quantity PU
KT-W-060-00 Thermocompound
roller
1,912 labels
per roller
15 rollers per box
(individual order possible)
Label roller for labelling machine - self-adhesive
Type Designation Quantity PU
KT-W-067-00 Thermocompound
roller
2,400 labels
per roller
5 rollers per box
(individual order possible)
Ink cartridge for inkjet 4
Type Designation Advantage: waterproof and light resistant.
Disadvantage: The printing nozzles dry out more
quickly after long printing breaks.
KT-E-I-0206-00 Ink cartridge HP
C8842A
Ink cartridge for Inkjet 4 (Dye Black)
Type Designation Advantage: reduced print head maintenance,
high dry out time of the printing nozzles.
Even after long printing breaks the print head
is quickly ready for use.
Disadvantage: bad for moist parts, low shelf life,
not waterproof
KT-E-I-0204-00 Ink cartridge PLC 1918
Dye Black
Marking mines
Type Designation /
Colour
PU
WZ-BM-00-0001-00 black 12 pieces
KT-W-041-00 red 12 pieces
KT-W-042-00 blue 12 pieces
KT-W-043-00 green 12 pieces
PU = Packing unit
34 35
Chrome steel for processing softwood
Item number Design
KT-WH-43-00 310 mm Standard PU: 4 pieces
KT-WH-44-00  410 mm Standard PU: 4 pieces
HSS for processing hardwood and softwood
Item number Design
KT-WH-01-00 Tersa HSS 310 mm PU: 2 pieces
KT-WH-02-00 Tersa HSS 410 mm PU: 2 pieces
HSS-M42 for processing hardwood and softwood
Bar hardened => thus increased service life
Item number Design
KT-WH-45-00 M42 Quality 310 mm PU: 4 pieces
KT-WH-46-00 M42 Quality 410 mm PU: 4 pieces
KT-WH-07-00 HM 310 mm PU: 2 pieces
KT-WH-08-00 HM 410 mm PU: 2 pieces
KT-WH-10-00 Centrofix HSS 310 mm 310 x 12 x 2,7 mm PU: 4 pieces
KT-WH-11-00 Centrofix HSS 410 mm 410 x 12 x 2,7 mm PU: 4 pieces
HM4
HSS for processing hardwood and softwood
Item number
KT-WH-47-00 Tersa HSS 330 mm PU: 2 pieces
KT-WH-48-00 Tersa HSS 430 mm PU: 2 pieces
Planer knives
PU = Packing unit
HMD
Item number Designation Dimension
KT-WH-20-00 Tersa planer shaft left 82 x 310 mm
KT-WH-21-00 Tersa planer shaft right 82 x 310 mm
KT-WH-22-00 Tersa planer shaft top/bottom 82 x 410 mm
HM4
Item number Designation Dimension
WZ-HW-00-0001-00 Tersa planer shaft left 82 x 330 mm
WZ-HW-00-0002-00 Tersa planer shaft right 82 x 330 mm
WZ-HW-00-0003-00 Tersa planer shaft top/bottom 82 x 430 mm
Planer shaft with cutter
36 37
Lubricants - Accessories
Timber lubricant - neutralises resin